L1400062519

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



500258412685

04/08/14--01014--005 **160.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

TILED

14 APR 15 AM 10: 07

SEURLIANY OF STATE
TALLANY SSEE, FLONIDI

APR 1 6 2014

T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

Division of Corpor			
SUBJECT: <u>INTERNATIO</u>	DNAL LG ENTERPE Name of Lir	RICE LLC nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Org	anization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresponde	nce concerning this m	atter to the following:	
ALVARO LEMA	Α .	Name of Person	
		Name of Person	
INTERNATION	NAL LG ENTERPRI	CE LLC Firm/Company	
2347 Victoria E)rive	Address	
Davenport, Flor		City/State and Zip Code	
<u>ferreindustrialltda@Ya</u> E-m	ahoo.es	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For further information conc	erning this matter, ple	ase call:	,
Alvaro Lema Name of Pe		561) 317 9253 Area Code Daytime Te	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount:		
	30.00 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	✓\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



April 10, 2014

ALVARO LEMA INTERNATIONAL LG ENTERPRISE LLC 1232 INDIANTOWN RD STE A-106 JUPITER, FL 33458

SUBJECT: INTERNATIONAL LG ENTERPRISE LLC

Ref. Number: W14000022926

We have received your document for INTERNATIONAL LG ENTERPRISE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 014A00007740

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLO	DRIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	SCORE LANGE SECONDARY SECO
INTERNATIONAL LG ENTERPRICE LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office	te of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2347 Victoria Drive . Davenport, Florida 33836.	2347 Victoria Drive . Davenport, Florida 33836.
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Carlo Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Researcher business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agency Alvaro Lema	gistered Agent. You must designate an individual or
2347 Victoria Drive	OT.
Florida street address (P.O. Box N	OI acceptable)
Davenport	FL 33836.
City	Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligi	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

AMBR" = Authorized Member MGR" = Manager MBR MGR MGR	ALVARO LEMA 2347 Victoria Drive ,Davenport, Florida 33836. DIANA CRISTINA GARCIA 2347 Victoria Drive ,Davenport, Florida 33836.
MBR	2347 Victoria Drive ,Davenport, Florida 33836. DIANA CRISTINA GARCIA
	2347 Victoria Drive ,Davenport, Florida 33836. DIANA CRISTINA GARCIA
1GR	DIANA CRISTINA GARCIA
MGR	
-	
filing.) VI: Other provisions, if any. na Member Ownership90 %	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
Time Carola :- Micriber Ownership 1076	
EOUIRED SIGNATURE:	s A
ALvaro Lacu Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605,020)	or an authorized representative of a member. 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020) constitutes an affirmation under the p	or an authorized representative of a member. 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020) constitutes an affirmation under the p	or an authorized representative of a member. 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document benalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, a submitted in a document to the Department of State
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020) constitutes an affirmation under the plam aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony as p	or an authorized representative of a member. 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document benalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, a submitted in a document to the Department of State rovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020) constitutes an affirmation under the plam aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony as p	or an authorized representative of a member. 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document benalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, a submitted in a document to the Department of State